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Stephen Penton I and J construction Sdvob SBE; Spenton@jandjconst.net4055193861 Fly2houston website; Prime contractor Stephen Penton Yes

William Rocha FH Paschen SN Nielsen & Assoc. LLCNone None; Wrocha@fhpaschen.com8503750672 Other; Prime contractor William Rocha Yes

Leo J. Wright F.H. Paschen None None; lwright@fhpaschen.com 7734443474 Fly2houston website; Prime contractor Leo J Wright Yes

Bradley Macey The Trevino Group HUB None; Estimating@trevinogroup.com7138638333 Fly2houston website; Prime contractor Bradley Macey Yes

Mitch carter Prodex YES DBE; Mcarter@prodexcreativefloors.com8325946565 Other; Sub-contractor Mitch Carter Yes

Josue Carbajal Capital Construction MBE, WBE, SBE, DBE DBE;SBE;WBE;MBE; josue@capitalconstructiondbg.com9366413340 Other; Sub-contractor Josué Carbajal Yes

Al Oracion HAS-SCM N/A None; alfredo.oracion@houstontx.gov2812308009 Houston Chronicle; Other Al Oracion N/A

Garrett jurica Brown and Root Industrial services llcNone None; Garrett.jurica@brownandroot.com7136730291 Fly2houston website; Prime contractor Garrett jurica NO

Guadalupe  Garcia Noble Texas Builders N/A None; Guadalupe.garcia@nobletx.com8329182212 Other; Prime contractor Guadalupe Garcia Yes

Oscar Gracia Indi Construction Partners LLCYes MBE;WBE;SBE; og@indiconstruction.com281-924-5740 Fly2houston website; Prime contractor Oscar Gracia Yes

Ann Latourette ERC Environmental and Construction Services, Inc. No SBE; alatourette@erc-tx.com 7132909444 Other; Prime contractor Ann Latourette N/A

Robert McDaniel JLA Construction SolutionsYes MBE;SBE;DBE; Robert@jlacs.net 9182318417 Fly2houston website; Prime contractor Robert McDaniel NO

Scott Jones Jamail and Smith Constructionno None; sjones@jamailsmith.com2816356280 Other; Prime contractor Scott Jones N/A

Roger Lowry LMC Corporation minority MBE;SBE; roger.lowry@lmc-corporation.com2814159937 Fly2houston website; Prime contractor Roger Lowry Yes

Alex Narvaez RNC CONSTRUCTION Yes MBE;SBE; Alex@RNCproservices.com7132132642 OBO E-blast mail; Sub-contractor Alex Narvaez Yes

Jeff greytok Horizon international group Yes MBE;WBE; Jgreytok@hgiusa.com 361-563-1070 Other; Prime contractor Jeff greytok N/A

Heidi Breeding  D.I.V.A. Built Yes MBE;WBE;SBE; Heidi@divabuilt.com 8325257607 OBO E-blast mail;Fly2houston website;Prime contractor Heidi Breeding N/A

Laura Reddehase SEDALCO Construction ServicesN/A None; lreddehase@sedalco.com9792133495 Other; Prime contractor Laura Reddehase N/A

Ed Wauters LMC Corporation Yes MBE;SBE; ewauters@lmccorp.net 8326076459 Fly2houston website; Prime contractor Ed Wauters N/A

Guadalupe  Garcia Noble Texas Builders HUB None; Guadalupe.garcia@nobletx.com8329182212 Other; Prime contractor Guadalupe García Yes

Dwight Wilson Wilson Unlimited LLC Yes MBE;SBE; Dwight@wilsonunlimitedllc.com2052297997 OBO E-blast mail;Fly2houston website;Sub-contractor Dwight Wilson Yes

Tyrece Simms HAS N/A None; Tyrece.Simms@houstontx.gov+1 (281) 904-8683 Other; Other Tyrece Simms NO

Anthony Johnson Southern brothers propertiesNo None; Anthonyjohnson@sbpropertiesllc.com2106692979 Other; Sub-contractor Anthony johnson Yes

Mathew S Heimbaugh F.H. Paschen None None; Mheimbaugh@fhpaschen.com469-418-4918 Fly2houston website; Prime contractor Mathew S Heimbaugh Yes

Leon Houston Airport System Staff Analyst None; Leon.White@Houstontx.gov2817539454 Other; Other Leon White NO

Allyn Cheves Jamail and Smith None None; Acheves@jamailsmith.com8325451535 Fly2houston website; Prime contractor Adc NO

Kellie Irving HAS Office of Business Opportunity No None; kellie.irving@houstontx.gov2812337833 Other; Other Kellie Irving NO

John R Alvarez JLA Construction Yes MBE;SBE;DBE; John@jlacs.net 7133986998 Other; Prime contractor John R Alvarez N/A

Mark Holland Crowned Eagle Construction SDVOSB SBE;DBE; Mark@crownedeagleconstruction.com832 732-0821 Fly2houston website; Prime contractor Mark Holland Yes

Ed McKinzie Jamail & Smith None None; emckinzie@jamailsmith.com832-547-1813 Other; Prime contractor Ed McKinzie NO

Korvin Banks Houston Airports N/A None; korvin.banks@houstontx.gov2812337732 Other; Other Korvin Banks Yes

Josette Safi-Kilonda City of Houston N/A None; josette.safi-kilonda@houstontx.gov 346-604-9517 Other; Other josette Safi-Kilonda NO

Re-Tasselyn Craft JMAC Group, LLC Yes MBE;WBE;SBE;DBE; rcraft@csinspector.com 832-864-2396 Fly2houston website;OBO E-blast mail;Sub-contractor Re-Tassely Craft Yes

Martin Jimenez JMZ General Construction, LLCN/A None; Martinjr@jmzgeneralco.com 3463327983 Fly2houston website;Other;Prime contractor Martin Jimenez Yes

Indra Gutierrez Gutier MBE MBE;DBE; Indra.gutierrez@gutier.com8328602972 Fly2houston website; Prime contractor Indra Gutierrez Yes

Dustin Bourgeois Crowned Eagle Construction SDVOSB SBE;DBE; 760 670-5633 Fly2houston website; Prime contractor Dustin Bourgeois N/A


